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BLACK (BRN)

BROWN

BLACK (YEL)

YELLOW

BLACK (GRN)

GREEN

GREEN

RED (GRN)

SHIELD

RED (BLU)

BLUE

BLK (RED)

RED (BLK)

BLUE
BLK (WHT)

BLACK (BLU)
WHT (BLK)

BLACK (WHT)

WHITE

BLACK (ORG) BLK (RED)

ORANGE RED (BLK)

BLK (WHT)

WHT (BLK)
BLACK (RED)

RED

RED (WHT)

WHITE

R1

13K

GND

REM FWD

REM RWD

REC LITE

PLAY LITE

REM REC

LIFT DEF

-15 VDC

REM STOP

REM PLAY

CONN B "REMOTE"

SONY: MALE 24 PIN CINCH-JONES

10

9

13

11

20

8

7

19

1

12

GROUND

GND SENSE

GROUND

N/C

FAST FWD

REWIND

MUTE

PULLUP COM

REC TALLY

TACH

+5V

REHEARSE

VID INSERT

GROUND

GROUND

PLAY TALLY

A2 INSERT

RS422 TX-

RS422 TX+

RS422 RX-

RS422 RX+

REC EXIT

SEARCH

AUX IN

SEARCH CV

CAP FREQ

TAPE DIR

CAPSTAN CV

REC ENTRY

SERV B COM

A1 INSERT

SERV A COM

LIFTER

CMND COM

+12V

-12V

STOP

PLAY

SERV B NC

SERV B NO

CONN A

MICRO LYNX: 40 PIN FEMALE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

GND

COUNT

UP

CONN C "AUTO LOCATOR"

SONY: MALE 12 PIN CINCH-JONES

10

6

7

GND

19.2KHz

19.2K OUT

CONN D "CAPSTAN SERVO"

SONY: MALE 10 PIN CINCH-JONES

8

9

7


